Spielgemeinschaften Frauen

federfiihrender

34002023
34003056

34005033

34005100

34007067
34008054

34010061

34012119
34013118
34015018
34016023

34018006
34021019
34022060

34023803

Dienstag, 1.

FC 1920 Grof3almerode

SG Schemmergrund

TSV Eintracht Gudensberg

FC Rot-Weil3 1922 Bad Zwest

TSV Landau 07
VFL Wettesingen

TSV Leidenhofen

TSG 1908 Reiskirchen

FSV Hessen Wetzlar

TUS 1910 Driedorf

SV Kickers 1921 Erdhausen

Spvgg. 1939 Bimbach
TV 1952 Engelrod
TSV Mihlbach

Sport-U.Fz-Freunde Rafdorf

August 2023

Mannschaft

SG Groftalmerode/Hundelshausen

FSG Stdlzinger Wolfe

FSG Gudensberg

SG Bad Zwesten-Urfftal
SG Landau/Wolfhagen
SG Wettes/Breuna/Oberli

FSG Ebsdorfergrund

SG Reiskrichen/Saasen
SG Wetzlar IlI/MiDu I
SG Driedorf/Beilstein

SG Angelburg/Erdhausen

SG Bimbach/Sickels
FSG Lautertal

SG Neuenstein

FSG RaRdorf/Bosserode

Partnerverein SG

34002030

34003048
34003066

34005015
34005054
34005067

34005061
34008056

34008005
34008044

34010010
34010024
34010027
34010045
34010048
34010073
34010091
34010130

34012128
34013067
34015007

34016025
34016033

34018121
34021030

34022070
34022076
34022095

34023008

SV Rot-Weill Hundelshausen

SG Pfaffenbachtal
TSV Waldkappel 1909

TSV 08 Dissen
TSV 1908 Maden
TSV 1894 Obervorschiitz

TSV Urfftal 08
FSV Rot-Weiss Wolthagen

TSV Breuna
TSV Grin-Weiss Oberlistinge

SV Beltershausen 1928

VFL 1909 Dreihausen

TSV Schwarz-Weiss Ebsdorf
Hachborner Sportverein 1957
RSV Heskem 1926

TSV Moischt 1921
Spvgg.1930 Rauischholzhaus
TSV Wittelsberg 1912

SV 1936 Saasen
SC 2007 Minchholzhausen/D
Tuspo Nassau 1920 Beilstein

SSV Moéwe 1920 Frechenhaus
FSV Schwarz-Weill Gonnern

SG Sickels 1965
Spvgg. Hopfmannsfeld-Eichen

TSV Obergeis 1925
TSV Raboldshausen
SWYV Untergeis 1924

TSV Edelweild 1909 Bosserod
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KZ Bemerkung

nicht gemeldet
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nicht gemeldet



Spielgemeinschaften Frauen

federfiihrender

34026014

34027061
34028071
34029028
34030032
34030081
34034011
34035032
34036091
34037046

34037055
34040037
34041063
34041082
34041123

SG Burkhards-Kaulstoss-Sich.

FC Alemannia Niedermittlau
Sportverein Oberdorfelden
SG Gétzenhain

SV 1909 Hofheim

BSC 1961 Schwalbach

SC Hassia 1913 Dieburg
TV Hetzbach

FSV Blau-Weiss Rimbach
FC Germania 1907 Leeheim

SV 07 Nauheim

SV 1920 Heftrich

TUS Léhnberg

TUS 1912 Obertiefenbach
RSV 1918 Weyer

Dienstag, 1. August 2023

Mannschaft
FSG Obere Nidder

FSG Niedermittlau/Lieblos

FSG Roggau/Dorfelden

FSG Gotzenhain/Offenthal

SG Hofheim/Flérsheim

SG Schwalbach/Niederhdchstadt
FSG Dieburg

SG Hetzbach /Glnterfirst

DSG Rimbach/Auerbach

FSG Leeheim/Crumstadt

FSG Morfelden/Nauheim

SG Heftrich/Niederseelbach

SG Loéhnberg/Drommershausen
SG Merenberg/Obertiefenbach
FSG Brechen/Weyer

Partnerverein SG

34019029
34026041
34026069

34027047
34025013
34029089
34030017
34030057
34034010
34035025
34036003

34037013
34037029

34037051
34040072
34041012
34041065

34041073
34041081

Spvgg. Hartmannshain-Herch.
FC Alemannia 1910 Gedern
Sportverein Seemental 1921

FSV Viktoria 1912 Lieblos
FSG 1922 Burg-Grafenrode
SuSGo Offenthal

SV 09 Flérsheim

TURA Niederhdchstadt
DJK SV Viktoria Dieburg
TSV 09 Gunterfurst

TSV Auerbach

TV 1903 Crumstadt
SV 1907 Geinsheim

SC Kickers Morfelden

SV 1951 Niederseelbach

TUS Griin-Wei. Drommershau
SG Merenberg

FC Alemannia Niederbrechen
TSG Oberbrechen
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